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Tram 8185 Bad Füssing, Füssinger Hof-Bad Griesbach, Post Go to website

Direction
Bad Griesbach, Post — Bad Füssing, Füssinger Hof

65 stops

Open route schedule

Bad Griesbach, Post

Bad Griesbach, Stadtplatz

Bad Griesbach Einfahrt Sportzentrum

Bad Griesbach, Feuerwehrhaus

Bad Griesbach, Steinkart

Bad Griesbach, Lindenfeld

Bad Griesbach, Karpfhamer-Str.

Hölzlmaier, Kapelle

Gaisberg, Hs.Nr. 3

Bad Griesbach-Therme, Holzhäusl

Bad Griesbach-Therme, Am Kurwald

Afham bei Karpfham

Karpfham b.Griesb., Tankstelle

Singham, Campingplatz

Weng b. Griesbach, Abzw. Am Kirchberg

Weng b. Griesbach, Am Kirchberg

Wangham

Schöffau

Holzhäuser, Haus Nr.15

Karpfham

Maierhof, Abzw Karpfham

Route schedule
Bad Griesbach, Post — Bad Füssing, Füssinger Hof

Monday 06:52-17:22

Tuesday 09:22-17:22

Wednesday 09:22-17:22

Thursday 06:52-17:22

Friday 06:52-17:22

Saturday 10:52-19:12

Sunday 06:52-15:52

Route info

Direction: Bad Griesbach, Post

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min
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Asbach b.Rotthalm., Holzhäuser

Asbach b.Rotthalm., Kloster

Kößlarn, Unterer Markt

Pattenham, Galgenberg

Rotthalmünster, Siedlung

Rotthalmünster, Krankenhaus

Rotthalmünster, Bf

Lageln, Abzw

Manertsöd, Abzw

Eggenberg bei Rotthalmünster

Denk

Stadlöd

Erlbach bei Kirchham

Tutting, Kapelle

Kirchham, Schule

Tutting, Anw. Schachinger

Schambach, Abzw Aigen

Hart, Abzw Wendlmuth

Zanklöd

Holzhäuser bei Aigen(Inn)

Irching, Ortsmitte

Aigen (Inn), Leonhardikirche

Egglfing, Mineralienhaus

Egglfing, Sparkasse

Egglfing, Recyclinghof

Würding, Martinweg

Würding, Raiffeisenbank

Würding, Kirche

Oberreuthen



Bad Füssing, Thermalres. Köck

Bad Füssing, Kurplatz/Geml

Bad Füssing, Kath. Kirche

Bad Füssing, Europa-Therme

Bad Füssing, Ludwig-Thoma-Weg

Bad Füssing, Johannesbad

Riedenburg, Abzw. Finkenstr.

Safferstetten, Feuerwehrhaus

Safferstetten, Dorfplatz

Bad Füssing, Seniorenheim

Bad Füssing, Hofgartenweg/Aldi

Kirchham, Haslinger Hof

Bad Füssing, Friedhof

Bad Füssing, Lindenstrasse

Bad Füssing, Füssinger Hof



Direction
Bad Füssing, Füssinger Hof — Bad Griesbach, Post

65 stops

Open route schedule

Bad Füssing, Füssinger Hof

Bad Füssing, Lindenstrasse

Bad Füssing, Friedhof

Kirchham, Haslinger Hof

Bad Füssing, Hofgartenweg/Aldi

Bad Füssing, Seniorenheim

Safferstetten, Dorfplatz

Safferstetten, Feuerwehrhaus

Riedenburg, Abzw. Finkenstr.

Bad Füssing, Johannesbad

Bad Füssing, Ludwig-Thoma-Weg

Bad Füssing, Europa-Therme

Bad Füssing, Kath. Kirche

Bad Füssing, Kurplatz/Geml

Bad Füssing, Thermalres. Köck

Oberreuthen

Würding, Kirche

Würding, Raiffeisenbank

Würding, Martinweg

Egglfing, Recyclinghof

Egglfing, Sparkasse

Egglfing, Mineralienhaus

Aigen (Inn), Leonhardikirche

Irching, Ortsmitte

Holzhäuser bei Aigen(Inn)

Route schedule
Bad Füssing, Füssinger Hof — Bad Griesbach, Post

Monday 08:36-19:26

Tuesday 08:36-19:26

Wednesday 08:36-19:26

Thursday 08:36-19:26

Friday 08:36-19:26

Saturday 08:31-17:16

Sunday 09:01-18:06

Route info

Direction: Bad Füssing, Füssinger Hof

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min
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Zanklöd

Hart, Abzw Wendlmuth

Schambach, Abzw Aigen

Tutting, Anw. Schachinger

Kirchham, Schule

Tutting, Kapelle

Erlbach bei Kirchham

Stadlöd

Denk

Eggenberg bei Rotthalmünster

Manertsöd, Abzw

Lageln, Abzw

Rotthalmünster, Bf

Rotthalmünster, Krankenhaus

Rotthalmünster, Siedlung

Pattenham, Galgenberg

Kößlarn, Unterer Markt

Asbach b.Rotthalm., Kloster

Asbach b.Rotthalm., Holzhäuser

Maierhof, Abzw Karpfham

Karpfham

Holzhäuser, Haus Nr.15

Schöffau

Wangham

Weng b. Griesbach, Am Kirchberg

Weng b. Griesbach, Abzw. Am Kirchberg

Singham, Campingplatz

Karpfham b.Griesb., Tankstelle



Afham bei Karpfham

Bad Griesbach-Therme, Am Kurwald

Bad Griesbach-Therme, Holzhäusl

Gaisberg, Hs.Nr. 3

Hölzlmaier, Kapelle

Bad Griesbach, Karpfhamer-Str.

Bad Griesbach, Lindenfeld

Bad Griesbach, Steinkart

Bad Griesbach, Feuerwehrhaus

Bad Griesbach Einfahrt Sportzentrum

Bad Griesbach, Stadtplatz

Bad Griesbach, Post

8185 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Schaerding

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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